PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (PT) Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2018

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER _— 17148811P 17155H12P 17155113P 17155H14P 17155115P
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801CVI801  VEERABAGU P 34 s6 9 S 33 S6 89 A 33 56 8 A 32 32 64 C 36 S0 8 A
1801CV1802  RAJESH P 38 56 94 S 40 23 63 C 35 42 77 B 36 S0 8% A 33 S2 8 A
I801CVI803  SANGEETHA S 35 59 94 S 36 S6 92 S 34 S5 8 A 35 52 8 A 32 53 85 A
1801CVI804  ARUNPRASATH § 34 54 88 A 35 53 88 A 31 20 60 C 34 53 8 A 31 55 8 A
I801CVI805  GAYATHRI.V 3 S5 91 S 3 55 9l S 32 53 8 A 32 35 67 C 30 S4 84 A
I80ICVIS06  SASIKUMAR .G 37 s4 91 S 37 S8 95 S 34 38 72 B 33 S0 8 A 36 56 92 8
1801CV1807  DIVAKAR M 3 52 9 S 35 51 8 A 35 54 8 A 34 53 8 A 35 55 90 S
180ICVI808  GANESHKUMAR R 32 56 88 A 33 sS4 8 A 30 36 66 C 31 S8 8 A 34 Sl 85 A
180ICVIS09  VEERAGANESH.G 35 S8 93 S 3 54 9 S 32 56 88 A 30 52 8 A 38 52 90 S
[80ICVISI0  SETHUMATHAVAN R 31 s6 87 A 32 S48 A 3 29 6 C 38 S6 94 S 33 52 85 A
1801CVI8I1  KARTHICK K 33 056 8 A 35 sS4 89 A 33 56 89 A 37 59 9 S 37 Sl 88 A
[R0ICVI812  SYED MOHAMED BUKARI 35 52 87 A 34 S2 8 A 32 25 57 D 35 sS4 8 A 36 52 88 A
1801CVI813  MANIKANDAN R 37 52 8 A 35 54 8 A 33 54 8 A 3 52 88 A 35 53 B8 A
1801CV1814  PERIYASAMY .C 35 3 71 B 36 55 91 S 32 46 78 B 31 50 81 A 37 54 91 S
1801CVI8IS  SURYA K 36 56 92 S 33 35 68 C 35 S6 9l S 32 Sl 8 A 36 55 91 S
1801CVI8l6  GOWSHIK .ES 37 52 8 A 35 S| 8% A 36 59 95 S 36 52 88 A 31 52 8 A
1801CV1817  SENTHIL.T 34 sS4 88 A 32 51 8 A 37 s4 91 S 35 53 8 A 30 SI 81 A
IS0ICVI8IS  MUKESH.V 35 3 71 B 3 52 8 A 34 S8 92 S 34 54 88 A 32 53 85 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (PT) Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2018

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1BOICVISIY
1801CV1820
1801CV 1821
1801CVI1822
1801CV1823
1801CV1824
1801CV1825
1801CV1826
1801CV1827
1801CV1828
1801CV1829
1801CV1830
1801CV1831
1801CV1832
1801CV1833
1801CV1834
1801CV1835
1801CV1836

NAME

THAMIL .V
DHARANI N
ISAIVANAN N
SUGANTHI .S
VIJAY ]
KRISHNA KUMAR R
NEELAMANLS
PRATHAP.C
RAMKUMAR
RUBAN RALA
SAGATHUNAM
SANTHOSHINI.M
SARATH.B
SARAVANANB

SHANMUGABHARATHIP

SAIRAM.M
UDHUMAN.M
SADISH.S

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD. INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

3
35
36
12
33
35
34
36
35
34
36
35
34
36
35
34
36
35

53
52
55
52
53
52
25
54
52
54
53
54
59
54
58
54
49
56

17148811P

86
87
91
84
86
87
59
90
87
88
89
89
5]
90
93
88
85
91

A

(700 e BRI -0 T - e R - T - I - T o - e~ e~ S B =

32
35
37
36
35
36
34
33
34
35
36
35
37
36
35
38
35
37

17155H12P

54
30
40
51
42
50
52
54

86
65
77
87
T
86
86
87
87
87
65
90
59
90
88
76
89
63

A

(9]

52 B e -~ B el - I o B - I e = - e ) S =~ S e~ -

35
35
i6
35
36
38
34
32
35
34
32
34
34
i3
35
37
36
35

55
54
57
54
53
56
53
54
51
54
53
52
53
23
53
29
53
51

17155H13P

90
89
a3
89
89
94
87
86
86
88
85
86
87
56
88
66
89
86

= I e T e o e e - el -l 6 - N = e R T = -

32
37
16
35
31
36
34
12
31
35
33
35
32
35
34
35
30
3l

63
56
52
23
52
50

17155H14P

95
93
88
58
83
86
59
86
54
a1
56
93
58
88
90
87
65
88

S

oS s T e S - I o S - 8 I e 8 " T O o O - S B o ) - -0 e ) 0

33
35
31
32
33
34
35
30
31
32
33
39
38
37
34
35
33
32

17155H15P
EXT TOT GRD
50 83 A
52 87 A
53 84 A
54 86 A
55 88 A
52 86 A
53 88 A
52 82 A
55 8 A
54 86 A
55 8% A
52 91 S
51 8 A
50 87 A
54 88 A
55 90 S
51 84 A
52 8 A
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Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (PT) Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2018

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER
1801CV1837
1801CV1838
1801CV1839
1801CV1840
1801CV 1841
1801CV1842
1801CV1843
1801CV1844
1801CV1845
18Q1CV1846
1801CVI847
1801CV1848
1BO1CVI849

180ICVI850
1801CVI851
1B01CVI852
1801CV1853

NAME

GEODAVIS

ARAFATH AHAMED

ABHAY KUMAR
N.ANBUSELVAN
S.ELAKUVAN

MODI K FRANCIS
S.PRAGADEESH
SUGANTHAMARAN M
MOBANG MOYONG
MITHILESH KUMAR BHARATHI
ARUN KUMAR.B

DEEPAK KUMAR GOWTHAM
PALDEN TAMANG

VIKASH KUMAR KUSHWAHA

SILVANUS.J
YONNUS KHAN.M

UDAY KUMAR SINGH

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

34
36
34
36
35
34
33
32
34
35
36
34
36
35

34
36
35

1714881110

56
51
42
53
40
55
30
29

90
87
76
&9

89
63
61
62
89
88
86
59
91

90
87

S

o B0 5 e 1 o N - B 0 e I 8 o e I 3 0 = < IR e 3

33
34
32
36
35
34
33
32
31
35
36
34
36
35
34
36
35

17155H12P

51
23
55
26
53
56
54
58
53
54
52

53

84
57
87
62
88
90
87
90
84
89
838
87
88
87
92

88
89

A

Bl e e il | e | e | e B | g | e | e e | i |

35
34
32
34
34
35
34
35
36
34
33
32
34

34

32
34

34

17155H13P

31
5l
52
37
57
36
23
54
53
55
57
56
56
55
Al
56
55

66
85
84
71
91
91
57
89
89
89
90
88
90

89

63
90

89

C

- Rl o Sl B - - e e e B o T - O =< s -

38
37
36

17155H14P

30
54

68
91
61
84
68
89
89
66
84
63
86
65
67
89

56
92

90

c

B> Q= |0 >0l 0w

0

o g =

37
35
36
35
35
34
30
31
35
32
32
33
34
35

33
34

35

17155H15P

50
56
55
54

87
91
91
89
88
80
81
86
91
89
90
87
89

88
87
89
88

A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (PT) Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2018

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER A 17148811P 17155H12P 17155H13P 17155H14P 17155H15P
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

17148511P -  TRANSFORMS & PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

17155H12P - MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

17155H13P - FLUID MECHANICS - |

17155H14P - SURVEYING

17155H15P - IRRIGATION ENGINEERING

AGA

Controller nki-xﬁxaminatio

)

ns



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Tech (PT) Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2019

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1801CV1801
1801CV1802
1801CV1803
1801CV1804
1801CV1805
1BO1CVI806
1801CV1807
1801CV 1808
1801CV1809
1801CV1810
1801CV1811
1801CVI812
1801CVI813
1B01CVIS14
1801CV1815
1801CVI1816
1801CV1817
1801CV1818
1801CV1819
1801CVI820
1801CV1821
1801CV1822

NAME

VEERABAGU P
RAJESH P
SANGEETHA .5
ARUNPRASATH .S
GAYATHRI .V
SASIKUMAR .G
DIVAKAR M
GANESHKUMAR R
VEERAGANESH .G
SETHUMATHAVAN R
KARTHICK K
SYED MOHAMED BUKARI
MANIKANDAN R
PERIYASAMY .C
SURYA K
GOWSHIK .ES
SENTHIL.T
MUKESH .V
THAMIL .V
DHARANI N
ISAIVANAN .N
SUGANTHIL .S

INT

32
32
35
30
32
31
30
36
34
34
31
35
36
36
34
31
32
30
34
37
35
38

17148831P 17155H32P 17155H33P 17155H34P
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
55 87 A 30 55 85 A 32 52 # A 32 53 85
53 85 A 32 52 B4 A 36 54 90 S 36 50 86
56 91 3 36 55 91 5 34 52 86 A 206 24 50
25 55 D 35 56 91 5 35 54 8 A 36 32 68
33 65 C 36 55 91 5 32 51 83 A 29 45 4
54 85 A 36 54 90 S 4 56 90 S 33 50 83
260 56 D 35 54 8 A 34 56 9 ) 24 42 66
52 B8 A 31 54 85 A 26 55 8l A 31 5l 82
56 90 5 36 58 94 S 32 42 74 B 28 41 69
54 88 A 34 54 B8 A 35 57 92 S 31 6 87
30 6l € 35 54 89 A 33 20 53 D 26 46 72
53 B6 A 34 41 75 B 36 41 77 B 35 54 89
57 93 S 36 54 90 8 31 57 88 A 25 45 70
53 &9 A 36 55 91 5 35 40 75 B 21 50 07
55 89 A 32 30 62 I 30 560 86 A 32 48 80
51 82 A 32 51 83 A 32 56 B8R A 350 A 56
54 86 A 35 39 74 B 37 30 67 Cc 0 47 77
56 86 A 36 46 B2 A 31 53 84 A 36 54 90
50 84 A 39 35 74 B 35 50 8 A 35 49 ¥4
54 9 5 35 56 91 S 36 54 90 b 37 56 93
5l 86 A 31 26 57 D 36 45 8l A 36 41 77
54 92 S 39 51 90 S 35 54 8 A 35 26 6l

A
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32
36
32
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34
3l
36
32
37
36
35
35
35
32
34
31
36
36
35
32

17155L35P

56

88
88
88
91
84
88
89
83
88
83
88
56
88
94
90
57
66
58
66
95
6l
90

A
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Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :

B.Tech (PT) Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2019

Controller of Examinations

: THANJAVYUR - 613 403

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER
1801CV1823
1801CV1824
1801CV1825
1801CV1826
1R01CV1827
1801CV1828
1801CV1829
1801CV1830
1801CV1831
1801CV1832
1801CV1833
1801CV 1834
1801CV 1835
1801CV1836
180ICV1837
1801CV1838
1801CV1839
1801CV 1840
1801CV1841
1801CV1842
1801CV1843
1801CV1844

NAME

VIIAY ]

KRISHNA KUMAR R
NEELAMANLS
PRATHAP.C
RAMKUMAR
RUBAN RAJA
SAGATHUNA.M
SANTHOSHINI.M
SARATH.B
SARAVANAN.B
SHANMUGABHARATHLP
SAIRAMM
UDHUMAN.M
SADISH.S
GEODAVIS
ARAFATH AHAMED
ABHAY KUMAR
N.ANBUSELVAN
S.ELAKUVAN

MODI K FRANCIS
5.PRAGADEESH
SUGANTHAMARAN.M

31
36
34
35
35
39
32
32
34
30
35
31
36
34
34
35
34
36
31
31
33
30

17148831P 17155H32P 17155H33P 17155H34P

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT
53 8 A 36 29 65 C 36 53 8 A 28 50 78 B 37
57 93 5 95 50 85 A 37 46 #3 A 31 58 89 A 35
53 8 A 30 56 8 A 32 53 &8 A 20 53 82 A 35
54 89 A 33 52 85 A 34 39 73 B 32 26 58 D 36
53 8 A 30 53 8 A 3 40 7MW B 35 19 54 D 31
54 93 S 35 45 80 A 33 54 87 A 35 56 91 S 34
28 60 C 33 54 8 A 32 338 W B 36 41 77 B 31
54 86 A 36 4 76 B 34 30 64 C 36 54 90 S 35
55 8 A M 56 90 5 32 53 8 A 3 20 35 D 38
26 56 D 32 46 78 B 33 3 8 A 34 57 91 5 36
53 8 A 35 50 8 A 35 53 88 A 37 30 67 C 34
52 83 A 35 30 e C 37 4 77 B 35 39 4 B 32
53 8 A 35 53 8 A 34 58 92 5 36 58 94 5 35
55 89 A 36 59 95 S 35 45 8 A 31 35 66 C 32
53 87 A 34 51 8 A 36 52 88 A 38 56 W S 38
50 8 A 32 53 8 A 34 51 8 A 36 54 9% S 34
52 8 A 32 60 92 S 31 56 88 A 36 52 B8 A 26
5 89 A 32 52 84 A 34 49 8 A 32 56 88 A 38
51 82 A 31 53 84 A 32 58 90 5 32 43 75 B 29
5 8 A 36 24 60 C 35 48 8 A 35 58 93 S 30
52 85 A 33 35 68 C 30 54 B4 A 33 40 73 B 27
25 55 D 26 52 78 B 30 54 B4 A 32 54 8 A 35

17T155L.35P
EXT TOT GRD

55

92
89
60
92
86
59
86
70
64
82
64
87
86
67
88
82
84
84
85
87
52
80
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (PT) Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1801CV 1845
IBOICV 1846
1801CV 1847
1801CV 1848
1801CV1849
1801CV1850
1801CV1851
1801CVI1852
1801CV1853

17148531P -
17155H32P -
I7155H33P -
17155H34P -
I7155L35P -

NAME

MOBANG MOYONG
MITHILESH KUMAR BHARATHI
ARUN KUMAR.B

DEEPAK KUMAR GOWTHAM
PALDEN TAMANG

VIKASH KUMAR KUSHWAHA
SILVANUS.J

YONNUS KHAN.M

UDAY KUMAR SINGH

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

INT EXT TOT GRD INT

31
32
34
35
32
32
35
30
33

17148831P
55 86
54 86
56 90
52 87
53 85
55 87
35 70
53 83
55 88

DESIGN OF REINFORCED CONCRETE STRUCTURES - 1

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -1

CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND PRACTICE

SOIL MECHANICS LABORATORY

A

[ H2

=l om0

26
31
25
34
21
35
24
35
36

17155H32P

51
58
52
54
52
35
40
52
25

77
89
77
88
73
70
64
87
61

[ o N - [0 = -l -~ A -]

35
30
36
30
34
30

17155H33P

47
55
40
52
56
45
5l
56
56

82
85
76
82
90
75
i
90
88

A

> L W W W W

36
31
32
33
35
31
33
£y
34

17155H34P
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

55
55
51
54
41
56
40
57
20

91
86
83
87
76
87
73
89
54

Dl @ > E > w

26

EXT TOT GRD

171551L.35P
56 82
51 83
3570
53 85
26 60
58 93
54 90
57 93
5 92

A

[ B /- T < - S o T S - - e 3
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (PT)Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER i 17155151P 17155H52P 17155H53P 17155E54-P 17155L55P
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801CV1801 VEERABAGU .P 35 60 95 S 30 S0 8 A 32 59 91 S 34 59 93 8§ 26 59 8 A
1801CVIR02 RAIJESH P 32 50 82 A 32 52 84 A 36 54 90 5 36 50 86 A 25 25 50 D
1801CV1803 SANGEETHA .S 32 26 58 D 34 55 8 A 35 52 87 A 35 56 91 0§ 32 56 88 A
I801CVI804 ARUNPRASATH S 30 50 80 A 35 56 91 5 35 26 6l {5} 35 20 55 D 32 35 67 o
1801CV1805 GAYATHRI.V 32 24 56 D 3 55 91 S 3 S8 94 S 29 S50 79 B 21 54 75 B
1801CV1806  SASIKUMAR .G 36 23 59 D 38 51 8 A 34 56 9 S 36 58 94 8§ 34 54 88 A
1801CVI1807 DIVAKAR M 30 26 56 D 35 25 60 [ 1 34 28 62 = 36 42 T8 B 35 32 67 {9
1801CV1808 GANESHKUMAR R 34 26 60 C 31 54 8 A 31 57 B8 A 35 51 8 A 56 58 114 S
1801CV1809 VEERAGANESH .G 34 56 9% S 36 57 93 S 32 42 74 B 28 54 8 A 36 52 88 A
1801CVI810  SETHUMATHAVAN R 34 59 93 S 34 53 87 A 35 54 8O A 34 56 90 S 33 56 8 A
1801CV1811 KARTHICK .K 31 25 s6 D 35 54 8 A 32 20 52 D 31 52 8 A 37 57 9 8§
1801CVI812  SYED MOHAMED BUKARI 35 51 8% A 39 54 93 S 36 41 77 B 35 54 8 A 31 20 51 D
I801CVIBI3 MANIKANDAN R 31 48 79 B 36 56 92 S 31 58 89 A 40 45 85 A 36 41 77 B
1801CV1814 PERIYASAMY .C 32 53 8 A 36 55 91 S 34 40 74 B 32 51 8 A 35 26 61 C
1801CVI&IS SURYA K 34 41 75 B 35 30 65 [ 30 56 86 A 32 48 80 A 34 40 T4 B
1801CV1816 GOWSHIK ES 30 51 81 A 32 40 72 B 32 40 72 B 32 52 8 A 35 51 8 A
1801CVI817 SENTHIL.T 32 40 72 B 36 39 75 B 35 30 65 {4 39 54 93 S 34 32 b6 c
1801CV1818  MUKESH .V 31 5§ 8 A 25 46 71 B 31 51 8 A 36 S0 8 A 34 42 76 B
18DICVI&I9  THAMIL .V 36 48 84 A 39 48 87 A 35 60 95 S 38 49 87 A 36 50 86 A
1801CV1820 DHARANI N 3 54 9 S 35 56 91 S 3 54 90 S 37 56 93 S 38 45 83 A
1801CV1821 ISAIVANAN N 35 47 82 A 39 26 65 ) 36 46 82 A 36 41 77 B 38 26 64 C
1801CV1822 SUGANTHI.S 35 54 89 A 39 49 88 A 35 32 67 C 37 51 88 A 39 46 85 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech (PT)Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECIHINOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER
1801CV1823
1801CV1824
1801CV1825
1801CV1826
1801CV1827
1801CV1828
180ICV1829
1801CV1830
1801CV1831
1801CV1832
1801CV1833
1BOICV1834
180ICV1835
1801CV1836
1801CV1837
1801CV1838
1801CV1839
1801CV1840
1801CV1841
1801CV1842
1801CV1843
1801CV 1844

NAME

VIIAY ]

KRISHNA KUMAR R
NEELAMANILS
PRATHAP.C
RAMKUMAR
RUBAN RALA
SAGATHUNAM
SANTHOSHINLM
SARATH.B
SARAVANAN.B
SHANMUGABHARATHLP
SAIRAM.M
UDHUMAN.M
SADISH.S
GEODAVIS
ARAFATH AHAMED
ABHAY KUMAR
N.ANBUSELVAN
S.ELAKUVAN

MODI K FRANCIS

S PRAGADEESH
SUGANTHAMARAN.M

31
37
34
36
26
39
32

17155H51P

50
449
40
54
41
54
48
36
49
26
42
52
56
49
58
50
51
53
51
48
52
40

81
86
74
90
67
93
80
60
89
58
71
87
92
85

A

p- SR 7 T s R - T v = B - 3

(o B O = - RS -+ i v e & |

17155H52P
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

40 29
35 50
30 52
36 56
30 s1
35 20
35 54
36 47
34 50
39 46
35 4
35 40
38 51
36 59
34 30
34 40
32 60
36 48
39 53
36 24
33 51
31 sl

69
85
82
92
81
55
89
83
84
85
83
75
89
95
64
74
92
84
92
60
84
82

(5

b2 o T < T T TR <= BN o SR - T v e B SRl S i o Ee - R

17155H53P

32, 53 85 A 28
37 49 86 A 31
32 3l 63 C 36

30 26 56 D 32
30 40 70 B |36
33 60 93 S 32
3l 25 56 D 36
34 35 69 C 39
32 28 60 C 30
35 56 91 5 34
35 24 59 D 38
37 40 77 B 36
36 48 84 A 36
35 50 85 A 37
39 47 86 A 39
38 58 96 ] 36
3t 41 72 B 29
37 49 86 A 38
32 59 9 S 32
3% 20 59 D 28
30 54 84 A 37
30 54 84 A 32

17155E54-P 171551L55P
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
51079 B 37 55 92
54 85 A 22 58 R0
53 8 A 36 21 57
57 8 A 36 49 85
19 55 D 31t 55 86
58 90 5 M 41 75
40 76 B 35 55 9
51 90 5 35 50 85
20 50 D 32 52 84
50 84 A 36 53 RY
30 68 C 30 51 81
52 8% A | 32 52 84
49 &5 A 36 51 87
53 90 S 30 51 81
56 95 S 34 50 B4
56 92 5 34 54 88
47 76 B 38 58 96
54 92 5 38 57 95
45 77 B 39 54 93
58 8 A 26 52 78
58 95 S 37 48 85
54 8 A 34 45 79
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (PT)Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER NAME 17155H51P 17155H52P 17155H53P 17155E54-P 17155L55P
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801CV1845 MOBANG MOYONG 31 53 8 A 26 SI 77 B 3 2 6 C 35 59 94 8§ 35 50 8 A
1801CVIR46 MITHILESH KUMAR BHARATHI 36 54 90 S 31 54 8 A 30 55 8 A 34 55 8 A 32 59 91 §
1801CV1847 ARUN KUMAR B 30 45 75 B 30 52 8 A 3% 40 76 B 32 4 73 B 34 53 87 A
1801CV1848 DEEPAK KUMAR GOWTHAM 28 52 80 A 34 54 88 A 36 29 65 [ 29 54 83 A 32 40 72 B
1801CV1849  PALDEN TAMANG 35 42 77 B 21 51 72 B 34 5 9 S 36 51 8 A 36 26 62 C
1801CVI850 VIKASH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 26 55 81 A 36 32 68 C 30 45 75 B 28 40 68 B¢ 32 46 78 B
1801CVI851 SILVANUS.J 3 48 78 B 24 40 64 C 35 56 91 S 33 51 8 A 32 40 72 B
18DICVI852  YONNUS KHANM 27 53 80 A 35 56 91 8 34 56 90 S 31 57 88 A 36 41 T7 B
1801CV1853  UDAY KUMAR SINGH 3 47 77 B 36 60 9 S 32 56 8 A 30 S50 8 A 39 57T 96 8

17155H51P - DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES

17155H52P - FOUNDATION ENGINEERING

17155H53P - INDUSTRIAL WASTE MANAGEMENT

17155E54AP - COMPUTER AIDED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN

17155L55P -  COMPUTER AIDED BUILDING DRAWINGLABORATORY

Controller of Wxaminations



